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French Dressing with Extra Virgin
Olive Qill

UNIT: 2 x 2.271tr

Description

A delicate creamy vinaigrette dressing with a sharp and punchy flavour subtly punctuated

with mustard.

Over 300 products. 8 product categories. 1 unique brand.
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Allergen Information

Cereal Milk Eggs Peanuts

Fish Lupin Sesame Celery

Contains Cereal
Contains Gluten
Contains Milk
Contains Eggs
Contains Peanuts
Contains Nuts
Contains Crustaceans
Contains Mustard
Contains Fish
Contains Lupin
Contains Sesame
Contains Celery
Contains Soya
Contains Molluscs
Contains SO2

Nutrition

Typical Values
Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians

Suitable for Vegans

Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance
Suitable for Coeliacs

Approved for a Halal Diet

Approved for a Kosher Diet
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Mustard

Nuts Crustaceans

Soya Molluscs SO2

No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Per 100g/ml
683 kJ

165 kcal

1379

19

98g

89¢g

049

049

199

Yes

Yes

No
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Ingredients

Directions for Use

Storage Instructions

Packaging

Country of Origin
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Water, Rapeseed QOil, White Wine Vinegar, Sugar, French Mustard
[Water, MUSTARD Flour, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Caramelised
Sugar Syrup, Dried Marjoram, Turmeric, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum),
Pimento], Extra Virgin Olive Qil (2%), Dijon Mustard [Water, MUSTARD
Flour, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, MUSTARD Bran, Turmeric, Pimento, Black
Pepper, White Pepper, Cinnamon, Cloves], Salt, Lemon Juice
Concentrate, Parsley, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Black Pepper,
Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Chive, Basil, MUSTARD Seed.

A perfect addition to Salad.

Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening and consume

within 4 weeks from opening and by date BBE.

GTIN: 5060392090497

Inner GTIN: 5060392090503
Weight/Volume:

Packaging Type: Plastic Bottle

United Kingdom (Produced in the UK))
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